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SHEET NUM. PART.

ITEM

ITEM GRAND

UNIT DESCRIPTION
NO.

SEE SHEET 

P.4 P.18 EXT TOTAL

STRUCTURE 20 FOOT SPAN AND UNDER (LAW-00141-05700 SFN 4402550)

LS 202 11201 LS PORTIONS OF STRUCTURE REMOVED, AS PER PLAN P.17

LS 202 98000 LS REMOVAL MISC.:GABION WALLS P.17

LS 503 11100 LS COFFERDAMS AND EXCAVATION BRACING

LS 503 21301 LS UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION, AS PER PLAN P.17

41 503 31101 41 CY ROCK EXCAVATION, AS PER PLAN P.17

7,174 509 10000 7,174 LB EPOXY COATED STEEL REINFORCEMENT

17 511 46010 17 CY CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, RETAINING/WINGWALL NOT INCLUDING FOOTING

35 511 46510 35 CY CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, FOOTING

67 512 10100 67 SY SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY-URETHANE)

356 512 33000 356 SY TYPE 2 WATERPROOFING

33 516 13600 33 SF 1" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER

16 518 21200 16 CY POROUS BACKFILL WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

LS SPECIAL 53000200 LS STRUCTURES PRECONSTRUCTION CONDITION SURVEY P.17

5 601 11001 5 SY RIPRAP, TYPE D, AS PER PLAN P.17

53 601 32004 53 CY ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

121 611 94981 121 FT 10' X 4' CONDUIT, TYPE A, 706.05, AS PER PLAN P.17

1 611 98651 1 EACH CATCH BASIN FRAME AND GRATE, AS PER PLAN P.17

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

8 614 11110 8 HOUR LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER WITH PATROL CAR FOR ASSISTANCE P.4

614 12420 LS DETOUR SIGNING

1 616 10000 1 MGAL WATER P.4

INCIDENTALS

614 11000 LS MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

619 16000 2 MNTH FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A

623 10000 LS CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING

624 10000 LS MOBILIZATION

1 REVISED THE ITEM EXTENSION AND UNIT
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ESTIMATED QUANTITIES

ITEM EXTENSION TOTAL UNIT DESCRIPTION SHEET #

202 11201 LS PORTIONS OF STRUCTURE REMOVED, AS PER PLAN 2 OF 9

202 98000 LS REMOVAL, MISC.: GABION WALLS 2 OF 9

503 11100 LS COFFERDAMS AND EXCAVATION BRACING

503 21301 LS UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION, AS PER PLAN 2 OF 9

503 31101 41 CY ROCK EXCAVATION, AS PER PLAN 2 OF 9

509 10000 7174 LB EPOXY COATED STEEL REINFORCEMENT

511 46010 17 CY CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, RETAINING/WINGWALL NOT INCLUDING FOOTING

511 46510 35 CY CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, FOOTING

512 10100 67 SY SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY - URETHANE)

512 33000 356 SY TYPE 2 WATERPROOFING

516 13600 33 SF 1" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER

518 21200 16 CY POROUS BACKFILL WITH GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC

SPECIAL 530E00200 LS STRUCTURES, MISC.: PRECONSTRUCTION CONDITION SURVEY 2 OF 9

601 11001 5 SY RIPRAP, TYPE D, AS PER PLAN 2 OF 9

601 32004 53 CY ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

611 94981 121 FT 10'X4' CONDUIT, TYPE A, 706.05, AS PER PLAN 2, 8 OF 9

611 98651 1 EACH CATCH BASIN FRAME AND GRATE, AS PER PLAN 2 OF 9

REVISED THE ITEM EXTENSION 1
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